
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Xavier 54

2 Portage 62

3 Winneconne 88

4 Waupun Area 129

5 Ripon 148

6 Campbellsport 159

7 Plymouth 165

8 Berlin 175

9 Westfield Area 225

10 Omro 251

11 Mayville 268

12 Lomira 291

13 Columbus 308

14 North Fond du Lac 425

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Wautoma 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Xavier 7 54

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Luke Bailey 00:16:56.623 2

2 3 Matthew Mcdermott 00:17:00.063 3

3 11 Andrew Bailey 00:17:46.547 10

4 16 Nathan Broullire 00:17:56.473 15

5 25 Connor Ballard 00:18:22.727 24

6 48 Alex Heimerman 00:18:59.140 0

7 66 Danny Baehler 00:19:26.467 0

2 Portage 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Jacob Hamm 00:17:03.727 5

2 9 Noah Smith 00:17:36.950 9

3 12 Logan Jacobs 00:17:49.217 11

4 15 Hunter Witt 00:17:55.717 14

5 24 Tate Zarecki 00:18:20.663 23

6 30 Tommy Kruse 00:18:34.847 0

7 43 Josiah Hoege 00:18:56.643 0

3 Winneconne 7 88

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Sam Engel 00:16:52.033 1

2 7 Luke Kubasta 00:17:21.523 7

3 17 Matt Barthel 00:17:56.760 16

4 33 Joey Messer 00:18:36.520 31

5 35 Geryd Steffek 00:18:40.133 33

6 64 Michael Peterson 00:19:24.850 0

7 73 Quentin Burant 00:19:46.327 0

4 Waupun Area 7 129

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Matt Kuik 00:17:02.393 4

2 6 Bryce Verheyen 00:17:11.253 6

3 23 Bryce Buchda 00:18:17.530 22

4 38 Kyle Miller 00:18:45.560 36

5 63 Ryan Panten 00:19:22.570 61

6 82 Dylon Pokorny 00:20:09.337 0

7 91 Dennis Jaeger 00:21:06.380 0

5 Ripon 7 148

Page: 2 of 8Printed: 10/26/2013 1:55:03 PMAgeeRaceTiming.com

Mayville WIAA Sectional - Boys
Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results



Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Ben Reilly 00:17:54.263 13

2 21 Bruce Cunningham 00:18:13.883 20

3 28 Seth Zimdars 00:18:30.377 27

4 36 Matthew Mott 00:18:43.170 34

5 56 Josh Kelekovich 00:19:10.610 54

6 57 Sam Ehster 00:19:12.500 0

7 78 Derek Rodriguez 00:19:58.677 0

6 Campbellsport 7 159

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Casey Ruplinger 00:18:15.487 21

2 27 Chase Lindgren 00:18:29.357 26

3 37 Sam Candee 00:18:45.163 35

4 40 Tyler Beres 00:18:51.083 38

5 41 Levi Feucht 00:18:51.893 39

6 88 Alec Reimer 00:20:34.627 0

7 90 Hunter Caird 00:20:58.953 0

7 Plymouth 7 165

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Thomas Jankowski 00:17:34.157 8

2 19 Ian Mcconnaha 00:18:09.730 18

3 29 Paul Francis 00:18:32.403 28

4 53 Chandler Haun 00:19:05.263 51

5 62 Chad Benti 00:19:22.287 60

6 77 Andrew Ziegler 00:19:57.943 0

7 85 Chris Benti 00:20:18.597 0

8 Berlin 7 175

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Josh Mack 00:17:52.037 12

2 26 Jacob Caswell 00:18:27.727 25

3 45 Jackson Aton 00:18:57.630 43

4 49 Andrew Clark 00:18:59.790 47

5 50 Connor Heinz 00:19:01.077 48

6 61 Lucas Deruyter 00:19:20.067 0

7 65 Evan Draves 00:19:25.147 0

9 Westfield Area 7 225

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Austin Mccartney 00:18:13.103 19

2 44 Peyton Cummings 00:18:57.020 42

3 47 Noah Driscoll 00:18:58.310 45

4 54 Zane Kittleson 00:19:06.840 52
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5 69 Titus Dickinson 00:19:40.677 67

6 70 Trevor Warzynski 00:19:40.967 0

7 72 Andrew Smith 00:19:45.607 0

10 Omro 7 251

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 32 Andrew Wright 00:18:36.240 30

2 34 Dillon Heise 00:18:36.800 32

3 46 Dom Milis 00:18:57.953 44

4 74 Derrick Heise 00:19:50.983 72

5 75 Jacob Bloede 00:19:51.770 73

6 93 Dan Fink 00:21:52.710 0

7 94 Noble Chapin 00:21:52.993 0

11 Mayville 7 268

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 39 Sam Klein 00:18:48.330 37

2 55 Alex Wendorff 00:19:08.173 53

3 58 Issaha Rosendahl 00:19:13.190 56

4 59 Alex Giese 00:19:14.093 57

5 67 Dekota Danner 00:19:36.147 65

6 80 Dustin Fredrick 00:20:05.140 0

7 84 Noah Keller 00:20:13.413 0

12 Lomira 6 291

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Austin Holman 00:18:07.863 17

2 52 Justin Lamers 00:19:03.613 50

3 60 Frank Sobelski 00:19:18.540 58

4 83 Jonny Stutzman 00:20:11.013 81

5 87 Dean Polster 00:20:19.350 85

6 89 Ryan Biffert 00:20:51.523 0

13 Columbus 7 308

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 42 Zac Schmidt 00:18:54.523 40

2 51 Adam Schmidt 00:19:01.637 49

3 68 Roman Mullen 00:19:38.757 66

4 76 Colin Freidel 00:19:53.847 74

5 81 Kohei Osterloth 00:20:09.003 79

6 86 Christian Kirchberg 00:20:19.043 0

7 95 Adam Sydow 00:22:28.413 0

14 North Fond du Lac 5 425

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 71 Noah Giebel 00:19:43.067 69
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2 79 Ryan Easterson 00:20:04.710 77

3 92 Jared Bavers 00:21:42.887 90

4 96 Jacob Klapa 00:23:23.217 94

5 98 Dexter Hoff 00:23:36.267 95
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Sam Engel JR 00:16:52.033 Winneconne

2 2 Luke Bailey FR 00:16:56.623 Xavier

3 3 Matthew Mcdermott JR 00:17:00.063 Xavier

4 4 Matt Kuik JR 00:17:02.393 Waupun Area

5 5 Jacob Hamm SR 00:17:03.727 Portage

6 6 Bryce Verheyen JR 00:17:11.253 Waupun Area

7 7 Luke Kubasta JR 00:17:21.523 Winneconne

8 8 Thomas Jankowski SR 00:17:34.157 Plymouth

9 9 Noah Smith SR 00:17:36.950 Portage

10 0 Isaiah De La Fuente JR 00:17:40.690 Wautoma

11 10 Andrew Bailey SO 00:17:46.547 Xavier

12 11 Logan Jacobs SR 00:17:49.217 Portage

13 12 Josh Mack SO 00:17:52.037 Berlin

14 13 Ben Reilly SR 00:17:54.263 Ripon

15 14 Hunter Witt JR 00:17:55.717 Portage

16 15 Nathan Broullire FR 00:17:56.473 Xavier

17 16 Matt Barthel SO 00:17:56.760 Winneconne

18 17 Austin Holman SO 00:18:07.863 Lomira

19 18 Ian Mcconnaha SO 00:18:09.730 Plymouth

20 19 Austin Mccartney SR 00:18:13.103 Westfield Area

21 20 Bruce Cunningham SO 00:18:13.883 Ripon

22 21 Casey Ruplinger JR 00:18:15.487 Campbellsport

23 22 Bryce Buchda SR 00:18:17.530 Waupun Area

24 23 Tate Zarecki SR 00:18:20.663 Portage

25 24 Connor Ballard SO 00:18:22.727 Xavier

26 25 Jacob Caswell FR 00:18:27.727 Berlin

27 26 Chase Lindgren JR 00:18:29.357 Campbellsport

28 27 Seth Zimdars SO 00:18:30.377 Ripon

29 28 Paul Francis JR 00:18:32.403 Plymouth

30 29 Tommy Kruse JR 00:18:34.847 Portage

31 0 Michael Lucassen FR 00:18:35.957 Wautoma

32 30 Andrew Wright FR 00:18:36.240 Omro

33 31 Joey Messer SO 00:18:36.520 Winneconne

34 32 Dillon Heise FR 00:18:36.800 Omro
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35 33 Geryd Steffek JR 00:18:40.133 Winneconne

36 34 Matthew Mott SO 00:18:43.170 Ripon

37 35 Sam Candee SR 00:18:45.163 Campbellsport

38 36 Kyle Miller FR 00:18:45.560 Waupun Area

39 37 Sam Klein JR 00:18:48.330 Mayville

40 38 Tyler Beres JR 00:18:51.083 Campbellsport

41 39 Levi Feucht SO 00:18:51.893 Campbellsport

42 40 Zac Schmidt SR 00:18:54.523 Columbus

43 41 Josiah Hoege FR 00:18:56.643 Portage

44 42 Peyton Cummings FR 00:18:57.020 Westfield Area

45 43 Jackson Aton SO 00:18:57.630 Berlin

46 44 Dom Milis FR 00:18:57.953 Omro

47 45 Noah Driscoll JR 00:18:58.310 Westfield Area

48 46 Alex Heimerman JR 00:18:59.140 Xavier

49 47 Andrew Clark JR 00:18:59.790 Berlin

50 48 Connor Heinz FR 00:19:01.077 Berlin

51 49 Adam Schmidt SR 00:19:01.637 Columbus

52 50 Justin Lamers JR 00:19:03.613 Lomira

53 51 Chandler Haun SR 00:19:05.263 Plymouth

54 52 Zane Kittleson JR 00:19:06.840 Westfield Area

55 53 Alex Wendorff SR 00:19:08.173 Mayville

56 54 Josh Kelekovich SR 00:19:10.610 Ripon

57 55 Sam Ehster SR 00:19:12.500 Ripon

58 56 Issaha Rosendahl JR 00:19:13.190 Mayville

59 57 Alex Giese SR 00:19:14.093 Mayville

60 58 Frank Sobelski JR 00:19:18.540 Lomira

61 59 Lucas Deruyter JR 00:19:20.067 Berlin

62 60 Chad Benti JR 00:19:22.287 Plymouth

63 61 Ryan Panten SO 00:19:22.570 Waupun Area

64 62 Michael Peterson SO 00:19:24.850 Winneconne

65 63 Evan Draves FR 00:19:25.147 Berlin

66 64 Danny Baehler SR 00:19:26.467 Xavier

67 65 Dekota Danner JR 00:19:36.147 Mayville

68 66 Roman Mullen SO 00:19:38.757 Columbus

69 67 Titus Dickinson JR 00:19:40.677 Westfield Area

70 68 Trevor Warzynski SO 00:19:40.967 Westfield Area
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71 69 Noah Giebel SO 00:19:43.067 North Fond du Lac

72 70 Andrew Smith SO 00:19:45.607 Westfield Area

73 71 Quentin Burant SR 00:19:46.327 Winneconne

74 72 Derrick Heise SR 00:19:50.983 Omro

75 73 Jacob Bloede FR 00:19:51.770 Omro

76 74 Colin Freidel SR 00:19:53.847 Columbus

77 75 Andrew Ziegler SR 00:19:57.943 Plymouth

78 76 Derek Rodriguez SR 00:19:58.677 Ripon

79 77 Ryan Easterson JR 00:20:04.710 North Fond du Lac

80 78 Dustin Fredrick JR 00:20:05.140 Mayville

81 79 Kohei Osterloth SO 00:20:09.003 Columbus

82 80 Dylon Pokorny FR 00:20:09.337 Waupun Area

83 81 Jonny Stutzman JR 00:20:11.013 Lomira

84 82 Noah Keller FR 00:20:13.413 Mayville

85 83 Chris Benti SR 00:20:18.597 Plymouth

86 84 Christian Kirchberg JR 00:20:19.043 Columbus

87 85 Dean Polster JR 00:20:19.350 Lomira

88 86 Alec Reimer SO 00:20:34.627 Campbellsport

89 87 Ryan Biffert JR 00:20:51.523 Lomira

90 88 Hunter Caird SO 00:20:58.953 Campbellsport

91 89 Dennis Jaeger SO 00:21:06.380 Waupun Area

92 90 Jared Bavers SO 00:21:42.887 North Fond du Lac

93 91 Dan Fink JR 00:21:52.710 Omro

94 92 Noble Chapin FR 00:21:52.993 Omro

95 93 Adam Sydow SO 00:22:28.413 Columbus

96 94 Jacob Klapa JR 00:23:23.217 North Fond du Lac

97 0 Alex Rheinheimer JR 00:23:30.930 Wautoma

98 95 Dexter Hoff JR 00:23:36.267 North Fond du Lac

99 0 Kirk Reilly FR 00:23:42.750 Wautoma

Page: 8 of 8Printed: 10/26/2013 1:55:03 PMAgeeRaceTiming.com

Mayville WIAA Sectional - Boys
Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results


